Category
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red
Bordeaux
Red

Country
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Region
4th Growth

4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth
4th Growth

4th Growth

Wine Name
Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Duhart Milon

Vintage
2005

2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2014
2018
2010
2019
2015

2005

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

Qty
72

48

48

12
18
24

324

120

42

Cases
6

4

54

20

Bottles
0

0

Packing
OowcC12

owcC12

OwcCi12

owcC12
OwWC6
OWC6

OwCe6

OWC6

OwC6

Price
HK$750

HK$785

HK$860

HK$860

HK$750

HK$750

HK$620

HK$590

HK$750

HK$590

HK$680

HK$750

Date: 15-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

93

94

97

97

96

96

93

94

96

95

93

93

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

JS

NM

RP

JS

JS

RP
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